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Subcommittee Leadership

Position Name Organization Term Email
Chair Marilyn Miller VCU Dept ForSci 3 mtmiller@vcu.edu

Vice Chair Charles Becnel LA State Police Crime 
Lab

4 adam.becnel@la.gov

Executive 
Secretary

Daphne Anderson RSI 3 daffyanderson@gmail.com
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Subcommittee Members

# Name Organization Term Email

1 Alana Beaven DC Department of Forensic Science 2 alana.beaven@gmail.com

2 Jeffrey Cover Independent Consultant 4 jcover@hotsheet.com

3 Teresa Devitt-Lynch US Navy 3 tdevittlynch@gmail.com

4 Karen Green Green Forensics Inc. 3 karen@green-forensics.com

5 Michael Haag Albuquerque PD Crime Lab 4 mhaag@cabq.gov

6 Michael P. Kessler NetBio, Inc. 3 michaelpaulkessler@gmail.com

7 Kimberlee Sue Moran Rutgers University 4 k.moran@camden.rutgers.edu

8 Guy Nutter MI State Police Laboratory Div. 3 nutterg@Michigan.gov

9 Christine Pinto Los Angeles County Sheriff’s Dept 2 cmpinto@lasd.org

10 Ryan Rezzelle Leica Geosystems, Inc. 2 Ryan.Rezzelle@gmail.com

11 John J. Schultz UCF, Dept of Anthropology 2 john.schultz@ucf.edu

12 Troy Wilson Texas Dept of Public Safety 3 troy.Wilson@dps.texas.gov

13 Neil Zielinski Palm Beach County Sheriff’s Office 4 zielinskin@pbso.org
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(Optional) Affiliates

# Name Organization Term Email

1 Peter Massey CSDISAC 3 yrs pmassey@newhaven.edu
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Discipline Description

The Crime Scene Investigation 
Subcommittee will focus on the standards 
and guidelines related to the investigation 
of crime scenes including the search for, 

the documentation of and the presentation 
of evidence associated the crime scene.
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Research Needs Identified

• Crime Scene Research Database and Information 
Clearinghouse

• Crime Scene Investigation Documentation Technology
• Human Factors in Crime Scene Investigation
• Use of Laboratory Based Techniques and Technology at the 

Crime Scene
• Crime Scene Contamination
• Evaluation of Personal Protective Equipment at the Crime 

Scene
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Glossary

• Crime Scene Investigation specific terms submitted.
• Included crime scene reconstruction and shooting scene 

reconstructions.
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Summary of Priority Projects

Priority OSAC 
Process Working Title of Document
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Selection of SDO
Standards and Guidelines
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